
Overview programme  
Biodiversity_Next Conference  
in Leiden, The Netherlands
This is an indication of times and places. Please check our website for updates 
or follow us on Facebook and Twitter.

This overview is subject to change.
Reference date: June 20  2019

Venues
Naturalis Biodiversity Center Darwinweg 2, Leiden 
Scheltema  Marktsteeg 1, Leiden
Stadsgehoorzaal Breestraat 60, Leiden
Fletcher Wellness-Hotel Leiden Bargelaan 180, Leiden

Registration
Registration for both the pre-conference and main conference  
is required. Registrations can be submitted via the website: ☛ 
 ☛  https://register-biodiversitynext.org

Sunday 20 October 2019	 Sunday 20 October 2019	Monday  21 October 2019	 Monday  21 October 2019	 Tuesday 22 October 2019 Wednesday 24 October 2019

Pre-Conference Business Events 

WS45 Pan-European 
 Biodiversity  
Monitoring

Lunch

WT03 Workshop of 
the TDWG Task 
Group on 
Vocabularies of 
Values

Lunch

WS53 Using NEON 
samples and data in 
biodiversity research

WS21 CETAF DEST  
e-Training Course:  
‘Biodiversity in a  
changing climate:  
e-learn more’

WT18 Using the 
checklist recipe to 
standardize data to 
Darwin Core using R 
FULL

GBIF Committees 
Fletcher Hotel 
Closed meeting

Lunch

GBIF Governing 
Board
Naturalis 	
Closed meeting

Lunch Lunch

GBIF Governing Board
Naturalis 	
Closed meeting

Lunch

GBIF Governing Board 
Naturalis 	
Closed meeting

TDWG Executive 
Committee 
Meeting
Naturalis 
Closed meeting

CETAF GB Meeting
Naturalis 
Closed meeting

Registration Registration

Tuesday 22 October 2019 Wednesday 23 October 2019 Thursday 24 October 2019 Friday 25 October 2019

Main Conference Stadsgehoorzaal

Bus Transportation to Naturalis

Reception      

All sessions of the Pre-Conference are taking place at Scheltema.

GBIF - Icebreaker Reception
Naturalis 
Closed meeting	

GBIF Dinner
City of Leiden – Location TBC	
Closed meeting	

WS01 Innovative 
cloud-based tools 
for ecological 
modelling

WT65 Authority 
Management of  
People Names  
(a working meeting)

WS61 Biodiversity 
Informatics 101: 
Preparing for 
Biodiversity_Next 
and Beyond

WT38 Names for 
Biodiversity 

Registration

Opening

Morning Coffee Break
Opening - continued

Lunch

Break-out Sessions

Afternoon Coffee Break
Break-out Sessions

Registration

Plenary Session

Morning Coffee Break
Break-out Sessions

Lunch

Break-out Sessions

Afternoon Coffee Break
Break-out Sessions

Drinks

Registration

Plenary Session

Morning Coffee Break
Break-out Sessions

Lunch

Break-out Sessions

Afternoon Coffee Break
Break-out Sessions

Drinks

Registration

Plenary Session

Morning Coffee Break
Break-out Sessions

Lunch

Break-out Sessions

Afternoon Coffee Break
Closing Session

Drinks

8.00
8.30
9.00
9.30 

10.00
10.30 
11.00
11.30 

12.00
12.30 
13.00
13.30 
14.00
14.30 
15.00
15.30 
16.00
16.30 
17.00
17.30 

18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30 

20.00
20.30

 
8.00
8.30
9.00
9.30 

10.00
10.30 
11.00
11.30 

12.00
12.30 
13.00
13.30 
14.00
14.30 
15.00
15.30 
16.00
16.30 
17.00
17.30 

18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30 

20.00
20.30

8.00
8.30
9.00
9.30 

10.00
10.30 
11.00
11.30 

12.00
12.30 
13.00
13.30 
14.00
14.30 
15.00
15.30 
16.00
16.30 
17.00
17.30 

18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30 

20.00
20.30

www.biodiversitynext.org
https://www.facebook.com/biodiversitynext/
https://twitter.com/biodiv_next

