

Overview programme Biodiversity_Next Conference in Leiden, The Netherlands

This is an indication of times and places. Please check our website for updates or follow us on Facebook and Twitter.

This overview is subject to change. Reference date: June 20 2019

Venues

Naturalis Biodiversity Center Darwinweg 2, Leiden Scheltema Marktsteeg 1, Leiden Stadsgehoorzaal Breestraat 60, Leiden Fletcher Wellness-Hotel Leiden Bargelaan 180, Leiden

Registration

Pre-Conference

All sessions of the Pre-Conference are taking place at Scheltema.

	Sunday 20 October 2019				Monday 21 October 2019			
0	Registration			Registration				
0 0 0 0 0 0	W\$45 Pan-European Biodiversity Monitoring	WS21 CETAF DEST e-Training Course: 'Biodiversity in a changing climate: e-learn more'	WS01 Innovative cloud-based tools for ecological modelling		WT03 Workshop of the TDWG Task Group on Vocabularies of Values	WS61 Biodiversity Informatics 101: Preparing for Biodiversity_Next and Beyond	WT65 Authority Management of People Names (a working meeting)	
) -	Lunch				Lunch			
	W\$53 Using NEON samples and data in biodiversity research	WT18 Using the checklist recipe to standardize data to Darwin Core using R FULL			WT38 Names for Biodiversity			

Main Conference Stadsgehoorzaal

	Tuesday 22 October 2019	Wednesday 23 October 2019	Thursday 24 October 2019	
8.00 8.30	Registration	Registration	Registration	
9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30	Opening	Plenary Session	Plenary Session	
10.30	Morning Coffee Break	Morning Coffee Break	Morning Coffee Break	
11.30 12.00	Opening - continued	Break-out Sessions	Break-out Sessions	
12.30 13.00 13.30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00	Break-out Sessions	Break-out Sessions	Break-out Sessions	
15.30	Afternoon Coffee Break	Afternoon Coffee Break	Afternoon Coffee Break	
16.00 16.30 17.00	Break-out Sessions	Break-out Sessions	Break-out Sessions	
17.30 18.00 18.30	Bus Transportation to Naturalis	Drinks	Drinks	
19.00 19.30 19.30 20.00	Reception			
20.30				

Business Events

	Sunday 20 Octobe	er 2019	Monday 21 Octo	Tuesday 22	
8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30	GBIF Committees Fletcher Hotel Closed meeting	TDWG Executive Committee Meeting Naturalis Closed meeting	GBIF Governing Board Naturalis Closed meeting	CETAF GB Meeting Naturalis Closed meeting	
12.00 12.30 13.00	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch
13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00					GBIF Gove Naturalis Closed me
17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30	GBIF - Icebreaker Reception Naturalis Closed meeting		GBIF Dinner City of Leiden – <i>L</i> u Closed meeting	ocation TBC	

Friday 25 October 2019

Registration

Plenary Session

Morning Coffee Break Break-out Sessions

Lunch

Break-out Sessions

Afternoon Coffee Break Closing Session

Drinks

verning Board

Wednesday 24 October 2019

Lunch

GBIF Governing Board Naturalis Closed meeting